
School year 2017 - 2018 

Total number of days: 195 (minus five days to be taken as non-contact days at 

the discretion of the school) 

Some schools have slightly different term and holiday dates to those shown 

here due to teacher training days. The training dates differ for each school and 

details of each are available under the school listing. 

Autumn term 2017 

Number of days: 73 

Re-open 
Close for mid-

term holiday 
Re-open Close 

Monday 4 

September 
Friday 27 October 

Monday 6 

November 

Wednesday 20 

December 

Spring term 2018 

Number of days: 50 

Re-open 
Close for mid-

term holiday 
Re-open Close 

Monday 8 January Friday 9 February 
Monday 19 

February 
Friday 23 March 

Summer term 2018 

Number of days: 71 

Re-open 
Close for mid-

term holiday 
Re-open Close 

Monday 9 April Friday 25 May Monday 4 June 
Wednesday 25 

July 

Training days: Friday October 27th 2017, Monday 8th January 2018, Monday 9th 

April 2018, Monday 4th June 2018 

May Day - Monday 7 May 2018 

 


